
Coffee Shop Products

Cold Frozen Products Groceries/ Sauces Cleaning/Consumables
Bacon Back Freys 6x1kg Aromat 1kg Air Freshner Glade/Airoma 180ml

Bacon Shoulder Freys 6xikg Asparagus Spears 430g Aprons Plastic Disposable (100's)

Bacon Streaky Freys 6x1kg Baking Powder 1kg Bag Carrier Midi/Maxi White (100's)

Burgers Beef 40x160g Bar One (40's) (12018582) Bag Plastic 12x20 (200's)

Butter Garlic 5kg Bar One Spread 5kg (830 1586 ) Bag Plastic Bread 25x40 (250's)

Butter Mini Pats  1kg BBQ Sauce DCL 5lt Bag Plastic Butcher 15/25 (200's)

Butter Mini Tubs 1.92kg(Clover) BBQ Spice Cater 1kg Bag Refuse 25mic H/duty (20's)

Butter Salted Mooiriver 10x500g BBQ Spice Rbrtsns 1kg Tub (11349) Bag Refuse 30mic H/Duty Clear (20's)

Calamari Falklands /kg Beans Butter Koo 410g Bleach DCL 5lt

Calamari Rings 32x125kg Beans in T/Sauce Koo 410g Brush Wire Coarse ( F4202 )

Cheese Cheddar Grated/kg Beef Stock Knorr 1kg Caustic Soda (Import) 5kg

Cheese Cheddar Loaf/kg Biscuits Finger Savoiardi 15x200g Clingwrap 380x1400m

Cheese Feta Cubed 3kg Biscuits Tennis Bakers 200g Cloth Glass (10's)

Cheese Feta Danish 3.2kg Imported Biscuits Snacktime 800g Cloth Mutton Cloth - 400g

Cheese Haloumi 3.2kg Cajun Spice Robertsons 1kg Cloth Tidy Blue 50's

Cheese Mix (Ched/Moz)/ kg Caramel Treat Nestle 380g (8301051) Cloth Tidy Yellow 50's

Cheese Mozzarella Bandini /kg Cayenne Pepper Cater 1kg Cream Bombs Disposable (10's)

Cheese Parmesan Grated 1kg Cereal Jungle Oats 1kg DCLestos 5lt

Chic Breast Fillets(spif6x2kg RW)case Cherries Glaced Whole 1kg Degreaser Power 5lt

Chic Breast Fillets /kg (Local) Cherries Maraschino With Stalk 750g Deo - Blocks 4kg

Chic Breast Smoked /kg Chic Marinade Doylies 240'sx230mm

Chic Leg Quarters /kg Chic Spice Cater 1kg Doylies 240'sx90mm

Chic Livers /kg Chic Spice Robertson  1kg ( 11443 ) Fat Cutter 5lt

Chic Spring /kg Chic Stock Knorr 1kg Foilene Sheets 1/2  2000

Chic Whole CC .KG Chilli Sauce Cater 5lt Foilene Sheets Full 2000's

Chips Frozen McCains (10mm) 10kg Chilli Sauce Well. Sweet 2lt Fomo Box #40 (Div)(75's)



Choc Chips Dark 10kg Bulk(51411) Chillies Jalapeno Sliced 5kg Fomo Box #41 (75's)

Choc Chips Milk 1kg Chip & Potato Season.R/Son 1kg ( 11635 ) Fomo Box #53 (75's)

Choc Chips White 10kg(51600) Choc Hot Ciro 1kg Fomo Box #6 (125's)

Choc Dip Cadbury's 5kg Choc Hot Nestle 1kg (8303793) Forks Plastic (250's)

Choc Discs White 2kg Choc Sauce CDO (Rob) 2 Litre ( 11383 ) Gloves Latex Med (100's)

Ham Breakfast Loaf 3kg Choc Spread Nutella 350g (FER020 ) Gloves Plastic Disposable (100's)

Ham Hickory Sliced 1kg Chutney Mrs Balls 470g ( 2110 ) Handy Andy 5lt

Marg. Marvello Bucket 4.5kg ( 10661 ) Coconut Dessicated 1kg Hats Disposable Mop Blue (100s)

Marg. Med Fat Marvello 30x500g (2700216 Coffee Nes. De-Caff Sel 200g (12182895) Hats Disposable Mop White (100's)

Mince Beef Topside /kg Coffee Nescafe Classic 1kg (8303024) Insect Spray Doom 300ml

Pesto Basil 1kg Coffee Ricoffy 1.5kg (8303248) Jeyes Fluid (Black Dip)  5lt

Ribs BBQ Loin 250/300g 10kg Condensed Milk Clover 385g (2001271) Knives Plastic (250's)

Roquefort Dressing 2.5kg Cook & Bake 500ml  ( SPA040  ) Lids Plastic 100x500ml

Rump 300g Port Custard Vanilla 1lt Ultra Mel (2506168) Mop Comp. Med Wooden Handle(F18661)

Salmon Smoked Sliced 30x80g Eggs Large Mop Handle Gearpress HAME1061

Sausage Beef C/Tail /kg Eggs Medium Mop Head Gearpress ( F7455)

Sausage Beef /kg Fish Paste Anchovette 225g Oven Cleaner 5lt

Sausage Pork C/Tail /kg Fish Spice Cater 1kg Paper Grease Ream

Sausage Pork /kg Flake 99 (20x8's) Pine Disinfectant DCL 5lt

Tenderised Steal 100g Flour Cake Snowflake 12.5kg Pine Jel 5lt

Tomato Sundried Marinated 1kg Flour S.G Brown Bread 12.5kg Pot Scourers S/Tie (36)

Tomato Sundried Plain 1 kg Flour S.G Rye 12.5kg Scourers Sponge Non Scratch 10's(HM22A)

Salad Dres Greek Vinaigrette DCL 5LT Flour S.G White Bread 12.5kg Serviettes 1ply #424(1000's)

Vienna Cheesegriller Footlong 6x1kg Gelatine Granules Soap Liq Gen.Purp 20lt

H.P Sauce 255g (5525592 ) Soap Liq. Gen Purp 5lt

Hollandaise Sauce Knorr 1lt Soap Liq. Power 20lt

Honey Squeeze Sonneblom 500ml Soap Liq. Power 5lt

Horlicks Refill 500g Soap Powder Eco Blue - 10kg

Iced Tea Lipton Lemon 24x330ml Soap Powder Omo 1kg

Iced Tea Lipton Peach 24x330ml Spoon Dessert Plastic 250's

Iced Tea Lipton Raspberry 24x330ml Spoon Tea - Plastic 500

Ideal Milk Nestle 380g (8301118) Steelwool 500g ( SW5 )

Jam Apricot Port All Gold (200x20g) Straws D/Thick Wrapped 2000's



Jam Marmalade Port All Gold (200x20g) Tin Foil Heavy Duty 45x70m

Jam S/berry Port All Gold (200x20g) Toothpicks Unwrapped (1000's)

Lemon Juice DCL 5lt Toothpicks Wrapped (1000's)

Lemon Juice Lecol 2lt Towel Paper #482 Jumbo Roll

Maize Meal Iwisa 12.5kg Towel Paper Jumbo Roll  #477

Marshmellow's Manhattan 400g(0086303) Tubs Plastic 500ml (100's)

Mayo Hellmans Real 2.5kg (11955) WizClean Air Freshner 750ml

Mayonnaise C&B 3kg WizClean Magic Cleaner 750ml

Milo 1kg (8303718) WizClean Surface Cleaner  750ml

Milo 2kg (8303706) WizClean Window Cleaner 750ml

Monkey Gland Sauce DCL 5LT

Muesli Paul's Original 1kg

Muesli Tri Star 1kg

Mustard American 167g

Mustard Coleman English Hot 168g

Mustard Coleman Dijon 146g

Mustard Maillie Wholegrain 210g

Nuts Almond Flakes 1kg (1115)

Nuts Mixed Unsalted 1kg

Nuts Pecan Halves 1kg (0859)

Nuts Sprinkle 1kg

Oil Olive Exrta Virgin Bertolli 3lt

Oil Olive Extra Virgin 1lt

Oil Olive Pomace 1lt

Oil Olive Pomace 5lt

Oil Crispa Gold 20lt

Oil Palm Sunfoil 20lt

Olives Cal Large 3kg Net

Olives Cal Tuna Marine(T1404) 3.05kg

Paprika Ground R/sons 700g ( 11728 )

Peppa Cherries 6kg

Pepper Black Fine Cater 1kg

Pepper Black Whole 1kg



Pepper White Cater 1kg

Peppercorn Grinder R/son 100ml (2724660)

Peppermint Crisp 40 x 49g (8308098)

Peri Peri Sauce DCL 5lt

Pineapple Rings RHODES 425g

Pine Kernels 1kg

Prego Sauce Cater 5lt

Raisins Seedless 1kg (39278 )

Salt Cerebos Fine 1kg

Salt Grinder R/son 100g ( 2724670 )

Salt Sachets 1000's

Spice I Like 1kg

Spray & Cook 300ml

Sugar Brown Golden 1kg

Sugar Castor 1kg

Sugar Icing 1kg

Sugar White  12.5kg

Sugar White 1kg

Sweetner Canderel Sachets(34228-1000's)

Sweets Turnbulls Cappucino (100's)

Sweets Turnbulls Mint (100's)

Syrup Illovo Golden Squeeze 500g

Syrup Illovo Maple Squeeze 500g

Syrup Shake 1lt R/Sons Banana

Syrup Shake 1lt R/Sons Bubblegum

Syrup Skake 1lt R/Sons Chocolate

Syrup Shake 1lt R/Sons Lime

Syrup Shake 1lt R/Sons S/Berry-11391

Tabasco Jalapeno 60ml (TAB00962

Tabasco Regular 60ml ( TAB00085 )

Tea Bags 5 Roses T/less (100's)(Foil )

Tomato Sauce All Gold 350ml

Tomato Sauce All Gold 4.5lt



Tomato Whole Peeled Italian A10

Vanilla Essence 1lt ( 119092 )

Vinegar Balsamic 500ml

Vinegar Balsamic Italian 1lt

Worcester Sauce Lazenby 250ml


